
STATE CANDIDATE PARTY SEAT DISTRICT STATUS AMOUNT DESIGNATION

NM Pearce, Steve R Governor Open seat $ 5,500.00 2018 Primary

New Mexico Total $ 5,500.00

Jan. 1- June 30, 2018 Total $ 5,500.00

STATE CANDIDATE PARTY SEAT DISTRICT STATUS AMOUNT DESIGNATION

LA Allain, Brett R State Senate 21 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Amedee, Beryl R State House 51 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Bishop, Stuart R State House 43 Incumbent $ 1,000.00 2019 Primary

LA Carter, Robert D State House 72 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Chabert, Norby R State Senate 20 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Coussan, Jean-Paul R State House 45 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Devillier, Phillip R State House 41 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Emerson, Julie R State House 39 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Foil, Franklin R State House 70 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Garofalo, Raymond R State House 103 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Havard, Kenneth R Parish President West Feliciana Open seat $ 2,500.00 2018 Primary

LA Hewitt, Sharon R State Senate 1 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Lambert, Eddie R State Senate 18 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Landry, Jeff R Attorney General Incumbent $ 2,500.00 2019 Primary

LA Leopold, Chris R State House 105 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA McFarland, Jack R State House 13 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Miguez, Blake R State House 49 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Peacock, Russell Barrow R State Senate 37 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Riser, Neil R State Senate 32 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA Ward, Richard R State Senate 17 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

LA White, Mack "Bodi" R State Senate 6 Incumbent $ 500.00 2019 Primary

Louisiana Total $ 15,000.00

NM Adkins, David R State House 29 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Anderson, Phelps R State House 66 Open seat $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Baca, Gregory R State Senate 29 Incumbent $ 375.00 2020 Primary

NM Baldonado, Alonzo R State House 8 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Bandy, Paul R State House 3 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Brown, Cathrynn R State House 55 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Burt, William R State Senate 33 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Campos, Pete D State Senate 8 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Cisneros, Carlos D State Senate 6 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Clachischilliage, Sharon R State House 4 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Dow, Rebecca R State House 38 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Egolf, Brian D State House 47 Incumbent $ 1,400.00 2018 General

NM Ezell, Candy Spence R State House 58 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Fajardo, Kelly R State House 7 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Gallegos, David R State House 61 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Gonzales, Roberto D State House 42 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Gould, Candance R State Senate 10 Incumbent $ 375.00 2020 Primary

NM Griggs, Ron R State Senate 34 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Hall, Jimmie R State House 28 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Harper, Jason R State House 57 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Jones, John R State House 30 Open seat $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Kernan, Gay R State Senate 42 Incumbent $ 375.00 2020 Primary

NM Lewis, Tim R State House 60 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Little, Ricky R State House 53 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Lujan-Grisham, Michelle D Governor Open seat $ 5,500.00 2018 General

NM Lundstrom, Patricia D State House 9 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Maestas, Antonio D State House 16 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Martinez, Richard D State Senate 5 Incumbent $ 900.00 2020 General

NM Montoya, Rod R State House 1 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Nibert, Greg R State House 59 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Papen, Mary Kay D State Senate 38 Incumbent $ 750.00 2020 Primary

NM Pirtle, Cliff R State Senate 32 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Powdrell-Culbert, Jane R State House 44 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Rehm, William R State House 31 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Ruiloba, Patricio D State House 12 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Sanchez, Clemente D State Senate 30 Incumbent $ 750.00 2020 Primary

NM Sanchez, Joseph D State House 40 Open seat $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Sapien, John D State Senate 9 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Schmedes, Gregg R State House 22 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Scott, Larry R State House 62 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Sharer, William R State Senate 1 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Smith, John Arthur D State Senate 35 Incumbent $ 750.00 2020 Primary

NM Strickler, James R State House 2 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Sweetser, Candie D State House 32 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General
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NM Townsend, James R State House 54 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM Trujillo, Jim D State House 45 Incumbent $ 400.00 2018 General

NM White, James R State Senate 19 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Winter, Brad R State House 15 Open seat $ 900.00 2018 General

NM Wirth, Peter D State Senate 25 Incumbent $ 400.00 2020 Primary

NM Youngblood, Monica R State House 68 Incumbent $ 900.00 2018 General

New Mexico Total $ 33,575.00

July 1 - Dec. 31, 2018 Total $ 48,575.00

STATE CANDIDATE PARTY SEAT DISTRICT STATUS AMOUNT DESIGNATION

Aurora, CO Berzins, Marsha n/a Mayor City of Aurora Open seat 4,450.00$                 2019 General 

Aurora, CO Roth, Bob n/a Aurora City Council Ward V Incumbent 4,450.00$                 2019 General 

Aurora, CO Watson, Johnny n/a Aurora City Council At-large Incumbent 4,450.00$                 2019 General 

City of Aurora Total 13,350.00$              

LA Allain, Bret R State Senate 21 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Bagala, Reggie R State House 54 Open seat 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Bishop, Stuart R State House 43 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Dubuisson, Mary R State House 90 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Fesi, Michael R State Senate 20 Open seat 1,000.00$                 2019 Primary

LA Garofalo, Ray R State House 103 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Henry, Cameron R State Senate 9 Open seat 1,000.00$                 2019 Primary

LA Hewitt, Sharon R State Senate 1 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Johns, Ronnie R State Senate 27 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Leopold, Chris R State House 105 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Milligan, Barry R State Senate 38 Challenger 1,000.00$                 2019 Primary

LA Mills, Robert R State Senate 36 Challenger 1,000.00$                 2019 Primary

LA Mizell, Beth R State Senate 12 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2019 Primary

LA Peacock, Barrow R State Senate 37 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2019 Primary

LA Reese, Michael R State Senate 30 Open seat 1,000.00$                 2019 Primary

LA Schexnayder, Clay R State House 81 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA St. Blanc, Vincent R State House 50 Open seat 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA White, Mack Bodi R State Senate 6 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 Primary

LA Rispone, Eddie R Governor Challenger 5,000.00$                 2019 General 

LA Foil, Franklin R State Senate 16 Open seat 500.00$                    2019 General 

LA Leopold, Chris R State House 105 Incumbent 500.00$                    2019 General 

LA McKnight, Scott R State House 68 Open seat 500.00$                    2019 General 

LA Mills, Robert R State Senate 36 Challenger 1,500.00$                 2019 General 

LA Mincey, Albert R State House 71 Open seat 500.00$                    2019 General 

LA Trosclair, Brandon R State House 88 Open seat 500.00$                    2019 General 

Louisiana Total 21,500.00$              

NM Smith, John D State Senate 35 Incumbent 3,250.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Egolf, Brian D State House 47 Incumbent 5,000.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Papen, Mary Kay D State Senate 38 Incumbent 3,250.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Ruiloba, Patricio D State House 12 Incumbent 5,000.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Sanchez, Clemente D State Senate 30 Incumbent 3,250.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Sapien, John D State Senate 9 Incumbent 4,250.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Dow, Rebecca R State House 38 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Strickler, James R State House 2 Incumbent 5,000.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Gould, Candace R State Senate 2 Incumbent 1,500.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Fajardo, Kelly R State House 7 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Baldonado, Alonzo R State House 8 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Ingle, Stuart R State Senate 27 Incumbent 2,500.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Baca, Gregory R State Senate 29 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Neville, Steven R State Senate 2 Incumbent 2,500.00$                 2020 Primary

NM Townsend, James R State House 54 Incumbent 5,000.00$                 2020 Primary

New Mexico Total 44,500.00$              

July 1 - Dec. 31, 2019 Total 79,350.00$              

STATE CANDIDATE PARTY SEAT DISTRICT STATUS AMOUNT DESIGNATION

LA Landry, Jeff R Attorney General Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2023 Primary

Louisiana Total 1,000.00$                 

Jan. 1 - June 30, 2020 Total 1,000.00$                 

STATE CANDIDATE PARTY SEAT DISTRICT STATUS AMOUNT DESIGNATION

NM Anderson, Phelps R State House 66 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Armstrong, Gail R State House 49 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Baca, Gregory R State Senate 29 Incumbent 2,500.00$                 2020 General

NM Baldonado, Alonzo R State House 8 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Black, Rachel R State House 51 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Brandt, Craig R State Senate 40 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Brown, Cathrynn R State House 55 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020

January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019:   No Data

July 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

III.  January 1, 2020 - June 30, 2020 
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NM Cadena, Micaela R State Senate 33 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Campos, Pete D State House 33 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Candelaria, Jacob D State Senate 8 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Cervantes, Joseph D State Senate 26 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2020 General

NM Chatfield, Jack D State Senate 31 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Chavez, Ryan R State House 67 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Cook, Zach R State Senate 18 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Crowder, Randal R State House 56 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Diamond, Crystal R State House 64 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2020 General

NM Dow, Rebecca R State Senate 35 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Egolf, Brian R State House 38 Incumbent 2,500.00$                 2020 General

NM Ely, Daymon D State House 47 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Ezell, Candy Spence D State House 23 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM F, William R State House 58 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Fajardo, Kelly R State House 7 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Gallegos, David D State House 52 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Gallegos, Doreen R State Senate 41 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Garcia, Harry D State House 69 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Gonzales, Roberto D State Senate 6 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Gould, Candace R State Senate 34 Incumbent 2,500.00$                 2020 General

NM Griggs, Ron R State House 57 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Harper, Jason D State House 15 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Hochman, Dayan R State Senate 27 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Ingle, Stuart D State Senate 15 Incumbent 1,500.00$                 2020 General

NM Kernan, Gay R State Senate 42 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Lane, Ryan R State House 3 Open seat 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Lara, Ray D State House 34 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Lundstrom, Patricia D State House 9 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Madrid, Willie D State House 53 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Maestas, Antonio D State House 16 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Martinez, Javier D State House 11 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Martinez, Rudy D State House 39 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Montoya, Rod R State House 1 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Moores, Mark R State Senate 21 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Morales, Howie D Lt. Governor Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Neville, Steven R State Senate 2 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Nibert, Greg R State House 59 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Padilla, Michael D State Senate 14 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Pettigrew, Randall R State House 61 Open seat 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Pirtle, Cliff R State Senate 32 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Powdrell-Culbert, Jane R State House 44 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Rehm, William R State House 31 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Romero, G. Andres D State House 10 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Rue, Sander R State Senate 23 Incumbent 2,500.00$                 2020 General

NM Schmedes, Gregg R State Senate 19 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Scott, Larry R State House 62 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Sharer, William R State Senate 1 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Shendo, Benny D State Senate 22 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Small, Nathan D State House 36 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Soto, Ivey R State House 2 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2020 General

NM Strickler, James D State House 32 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Sweetser, Candie R State Senate 10 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

NM Townsend, Gary R State House 54 Incumbent 2,500.00$                 2020 General

NM Wirth, Peter D State Senate 25 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Woods, Patrick R State Senate 7 Incumbent 750.00$                    2020 General

NM Zamora, Martin R State House 63 Incumbent 500.00$                    2020 General

New Mexico Total 49,000.00$              

LA Beaulieu, Gerald R State House 48 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

LA Bishop, Stuart R State House 43 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

LA Bourriaque, Ryan R State House 47 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

LA Cortez, Patrick R State Senate 23 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2023 Primary

LA Coussan, Jean Paul R State House 45 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

LA Hensgens, Craig R State Senate 26 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2023 Primary

LA Hewitt, Sharon R State Senate 1 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

LA Huval, Mike R State House 46 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

LA Orgeron, Joseph R State House 54 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

LA Schexnayder, Clay R State House 81 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2023 Primary

LA St. Blanc, Vincent R State House 50 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

LA Stefanski, John R State House 42 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary

Louisiana Total 7,500.00$                 

July 1 - Dec. 31, 2020 Total 56,500.00$              

January 1, 2021 - June 30, 2021 

No Contributions Made During This Period
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STATE CANDIDATE PARTY SEAT DISTRICT STATUS AMOUNT DESIGNATION

NM Lujan Grisham, Michelle D Governor Incumbent 10,400.00$              2022 Primary

NM Morales, Howie D Lt. Governor Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2022 Primary

NM Lane, T. Ryan R State House 3 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Lundstrom, Patty D State House 9 Incumbent 1,200.00$                 2022 Primary

NM Romero, G. Andres D State House 10 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Martinez, Javier D State House 11 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Hochman-Vigil, Dayan D State House 15 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Maestas, Antonio "Moe" D State House 16 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Dixon, Meredith D State House 20 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Lord, Stefani R State House 22 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Rehm, William R State House 31 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Sweetser, Candie D State House 32 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Cadena, Micaela D State House 33 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Lara, Raymundo D State House 34 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Small, Nathan D State House 36 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Dow, Rebecca R State House 38 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Terrazas, Luis R State House 39 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Powdrell-Culbert, Jane R State House 44 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Armstrong, Gail R State House 49 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Black, Rachel R State House 51 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Gallegos, Doreen D State House 52 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Madrid, Willie D State House 53 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Townsend, James R State House 54 Incumbent 1,400.00$                 2022 Primary

NM Brown, Cathrynn R State House 55 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Harper, Jason R State House 57 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Ezzell, Candy R State House 58 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Nibert, Greg R State House 59 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Hernandez, Joshua R State House 60 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Pettigrew, Randall R State House 61 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Scott, Larry R State House 62 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Zamora, Martin R State House 63 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Chatfield, Jackey R State House 67 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Garcia, Harry D State House 69 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Castellano, Ambrose D State House 70 Incumbent 450.00$                    2022 Primary

NM Sharer, William R State Senate 1 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Neville, Steven R State Senate 2 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Munoz, George D State Senate 4 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Gonzales, Robert D State Senate 6 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Woods, Pat R State Senate 7 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Campos, Pete D State Senate 8 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Padilla, Michael D State Senate 14 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Ivey-Soto, Daniel D State Senate 15 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Stewart, Mimi D State Senate 17 Incumbent 1,200.00$                 2024 Primary

NM Schmedes, Gregg R State Senate 19 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Moores, Mark R State Senate 21 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Shendo, Benny D State Senate 22 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Wirth, Peter D State Senate 25 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Ingle, Stuart R State Senate 27 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Baca, Gregory R State Senate 29 Incumbent 1,200.00$                 2024 Primary

NM Sanchez, Joshua R State Senate 30 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Cervantes, Joseph D State Senate 31 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary

NM Pirtle, Cliff  R State Senate 32 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Burt, William R State Senate 33 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Griggs, Ron R State Senate 34 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Diamond, Crystal R State Senate 35 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Brandt, Craig R State Senate 40 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Gallegos, David R State Senate 41 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

NM Kernan, Gay R State Senate 42 Incumbent 950.00$                    2024 Primary

New Mexico Total 50,850.00$              

July 1 - Dec. 31, 2021 Total  $              50,850.00 

STATE CANDIDATE PARTY SEAT DISTRICT STATUS AMOUNT DESIGNATION

NM Lujan Grisham, Michelle D Governor Incumbent 10,400.00$              2022 General

New Mexico Total 10,400.00$              

Jan. 1 - June 30, 2022 Total 10,400.00$              

STATE CANDIDATE PARTY SEAT DISTRICT STATUS AMOUNT DESIGNATION

LA Davis, Paula R State House 69 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary 

LA McFarland, Jack R State House 13 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary 

LA Riser, Neil R State House 20 Incumbent 500.00$                    2023 Primary 

LA Reese, Michael R State Senate 30 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2023 Primary 

January 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022 

July 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

 July 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022
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LA Henry, Cameron R State Senate 9 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2023 Primary 

LA McMath, Patrick R State Senate 11 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2023 Primary 

Louisiana Total 4,500.00$                 

NM Morales, Howie D Lieutenant Governor Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2022 General 

NM Duncan, Mark R State House 2 Open seat 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Lane, T. Ryan R State House 3 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Alcon, Eliseo D State House 6 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Baca, Brian R State House 8 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Lundstrom, Patty D State House 9 Incumbent 2,000.00$                 2022 General 

NM Romero, G. Andres D State House 10 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Martinez, Javier D State House 11 Incumbent 2,000.00$                 2022 General 

NM De la Cruz, Art D State House 12 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Hochman-Vigil, Dayan D State House 15 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Maestas, Antonio "Moe" D State House 16 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Dixon, Meredith D State House 20 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Lord, Stefani R State House 22 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Matthews, Marian D State House 27 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Garratt, Joy D State House 29 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Rehm, William R State House 31 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Sweetser, Candie D State House 32 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Cadena, Micaela D State House 33 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Lara, Raymundo D State House 34 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Small, Nathan D State House 36 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Terrazas, Luis R State House 39 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Sanchez, Joseph D State House 40 Open seat 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Powdrell-Culbert, Jane R State House 44 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Szczepanski, Reena D State House 47 Open seat 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Armstrong, Gail R State House 49 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Gallegos, Doreen D State House 52 Incumbent 750.00$                    2022 General 

NM Madrid, Willie D State House 53 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Townsend, James R State House 54 Incumbent 1,500.00$                 2022 General 

NM Brown, Cathrynn R State House 55 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Vincent, Harlan R State House 56 Open seat 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Harper, Jason R State House 57 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Ezzell, Candy R State House 58 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Hernandez, Joshua R State House 60 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Pettigrew, Randall R State House 61 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Scott, Larry R State House 62 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Zamora, Martin R State House 63 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Reeb, Andrea R State House 64 Open seat 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Chatfield, Jackey R State House 67 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Garcia, Harry D State House 69 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Castellano, Ambrose D State House 70 Incumbent 500.00$                    2022 General 

NM Sharer, William R State Senate 1 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Neville, Steven R State Senate 2 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Munoz, George D State Senate 4 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Gonzales, Robert D State Senate 6 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Woods, Pat R State Senate 7 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Campos, Pete D State Senate 8 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Padilla, Michael D State Senate 14 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Ivey-Soto, Daniel D State Senate 15 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Stewart, Mimi D State Senate 17 Incumbent 1,500.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Schmedes, Gregg R State Senate 19 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Moores, Mark R State Senate 21 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Shendo, Benny D State Senate 22 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Wirth, Peter D State Senate 25 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Ingle, Stuart R State Senate 27 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Hemphill, Siah D State Senate 28 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Baca, Gregory R State Senate 29 Incumbent 1,500.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Sanchez, Joshua R State Senate 30 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Cervantes, Joseph D State Senate 31 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Pirtle, Cliff  R State Senate 32 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Burt, William R State Senate 33 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Griggs, Ron R State Senate 34 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Diamond, Crystal R State Senate 35 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Brandt, Craig R State Senate 40 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Gallegos, David R State Senate 41 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

NM Kernan, Gay R State Senate 42 Incumbent 1,000.00$                 2024 Primary 

New Mexico Total 50,750.00$              

July 1 - Dec. 31, 2022 Total 55,250.00$              
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